

**PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER**

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

**ALTERNATIVE MODE****REQUEST FOR QUOTATION****No. RFQ-2023-453**

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Supplier: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone No. \_\_\_\_\_

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - **SHOPPING on or before July 24, 2023**Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at [pcmcproc@gmail.com](mailto:pcmcproc@gmail.com) / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	10	pc	Ballast, Fluorescent Lamp 1x20W, Low Loss, Class A	120.00	1,200.00				
2	10	pc	Bottle Odour Trap, 1 1/2", Plastic (HD)	240.00	2,400.00				
3	10	pc	Bottle Odour Trap, 1 1/4", Plastic (HD)	490.00	4,900.00				
4	10	pc	Cable Tie, 7"x8mm, 100's/pk	2.00	20.00				
5	10	cn	Contact Cleaner, Non Conductive, No Residue, 16 OZ "Electronic"	276.00	2,760.00				
6	2	pc	Door Closer for Glass Door, Concealed Overhead	3,811.50	7,623.00				
7	10	pc	Drill Bit, Stainless 1/4" (HD)	82.20	822.00				
8	10	pc	Elbow, PPR 1/2" (HD)	6.90	69.00				
9	10	pc	Elbow, PPR 3/4" (HD)	10.00	100.00				
10	3	pc	Gate Valve, PPR 3/4" (HD)	298.00	894.00				
11	20	pc	Grinding Wheel, for Metal 4" dia. A30S-BFX Type #5279 (HD)	42.00	840.00				
12	10	pr	Hinges, Loose Pin, 4"x4" (HD)	60.00	600.00				
13	5	pc	Hose, Flexible for Bidet, 1/2"x1/2"x1m, 60psi s/s (HD)	250.00	1,250.00				
14	10	pc	Junction Box, 4" x 4" Depth Type, Metal Ga. 16	31.50	315.00				
15	10	pc	Junction Box, 4" x 4" PVC w/ Plate Cover	29.50	295.00				
16	6	gal	Lacquer Flo 12-05	630.00	3,780.00				
17	100	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, 36W Daylight, 8000 Burning Hours (High End)	68.50	6,850.00				
18	100	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, ALED-T8 16W 6500K 1600lm, 1200mm, 220V 50-60Hz, Cool Daylight	130.00	13,000.00				
19	150	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, T5 28W Daylight (High End)	87.00	13,050.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
20	300	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 6W	92.00	27,600.00				
21	25	pc	Lumber, 1"x1"x12ft S4S KD	87.00	2,175.00				
22	15	pc	Lumber, 1"x2"x12ft S4S KD	160.00	2,400.00				
23	10	pc	Lumber, 1"x4"x12ft S4S KD	345.00	3,450.00				
24	50	pc	Lumber, 1/2"x1"x12ft S4S KD	64.00	3,200.00				
25	15	pc	Lumber, 1/2"x2"x12' S4S KD	88.00	1,320.00				
26	25	pc	Lumber, 2"x3"x12ft S4S KD	496.00	12,400.00				
27	8	cyl	Mapp Gas, 14.1 oz/400g	330.00	2,640.00				
28	25	pc	Moulding, PVC 1" x 8ft, White Elastic (HD)	78.00	1,950.00				
29	10	kl	Nail, Common 3"	62.00	620.00				
30	15	kl	Nail, Finishing 2"	68.00	1,020.00				
31	15	kl	Nail, Finishing 3"	65.00	975.00				
32	100	pc	Nut 3/8	0.60	60.00				
33	10	pc	Padlock, 30mm Solid Brass (HD)	230.00	2,300.00				
34	20	pc	Paint Brush 2"	9.50	190.00				
35	30	pc	Paint Brush 3"	26.00	780.00				
36	20	pc	Paint Roller, 4" Baby w/ Handle, Cloth (HD)	26.00	520.00				
37	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1404 Thalo Blue	106.00	530.00				
38	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1407 Toluidine Red	112.00	560.00				
39	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1490 Lamp Black	87.00	435.00				
40	5	can	Paint, Spray "Fluorescent", Green	145.00	725.00				
41	5	can	Paint, Spray "Fluorescent", Red	145.00	725.00				
42	5	can	Paint, Spray "Fluorescent", White	145.00	725.00				
43	5	can	Paint, Spray "Fluorescent", Yellow	145.00	725.00				
44	8	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #23B Signal Red	88.50	708.00				
45	8	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #36B Silver	88.50	708.00				
46	8	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #39B Black	88.50	708.00				
47	8	cn	Paint, Spray, 400cc #40B White	88.50	708.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
48	10	pc	Penetrating Oil, WD-40, 12.9 fl. Oz.	208.00	2,080.00				
49	50	pc	Pipe, PPR 1/2" PN20	185.00	9,250.00				
50	25	pc	Pipe, PVC Electrical w/ Single Hub 3/4"x10ft (HD)	138.00	3,450.00				
51	100	pc	Plug, Male Parallel Grounding w/ Cord Clamps CAT #1710	152.00	15,200.00				
52	15	pc	Plywood, 1/2" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	750.00	11,250.00				
53	25	pc	Plywood, 1/4" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	440.00	11,000.00				
54	12	gal	Primer Surfacer, Automotive Lacquer, White	795.00	9,540.00				
55	50	bg	Sand (White & Bistay)	33.00	1,650.00				
56	100	pc	Sandpaper, #100 Wet & Dry Abbrasive (High End)	8.50	850.00				
57	100	pc	Sandpaper, #120 Wet & Dry Abbrasive (High End)	9.00	900.00				
58	100	pc	Sandpaper, #36 Wet & Dry Abbrasive (High End)	18.00	1,800.00				
59	3	gross	Screw, Black 1/8"x1 1/2"	56.50	169.50				
60	2	grs	Screw, Metal 1/4" x 1"	110.00	220.00				
61	2	gross	Screw, Metal 1/4" x 2"	250.00	500.00				
62	2	grs	Screw, Metal 1/8"x1"	56.60	113.20				
63	2	grs	Screw, Metal 1/8"x2"	99.00	198.00				
64	10	pc	Socket, Electroller Push-Thru, Medium base CAT #940BD	165.00	1,650.00				
65	5	pc	Steel Brush (HD)	35.00	175.00				
66	25	pc	Switch, Single Pole, 15A 250V, WN 5001-98	47.50	1,187.50				
67	3	rl	Tape, Cloth 3"	230.00	690.00				
68	500	pc	Tekscrew, 1/4"x2"	1.50	750.00				
69	3	bg	Tile Grout, White 2kg/bag	55.00	165.00				
70	3	bx	Tox, Plastic #6 (100pcs./bx)	34.00	102.00				
71	10	pc	Utility Box, 2"x4" Surface Type, PVC	60.00	600.00				
72	6	set	Wheel, Ball Caster, 2" Flange Type, w/ Bearing & Stopper, 4 pcs/set (HD)	720.00	4,320.00				
73	2	set	Wheel, Hammer Caster, 4" Screw Type, w/ Bearing & Stopper, 2 pcs./set (HD)	1,330.00	2,660.00				

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
74	3	roll	Wire, Copper THHN 2.0mm2, Stranded (Class A, High End)	2,950.00	8,850.00				
75	6	rl	Wire, Flat Cord #16 (Class A, High End)	2,940.00	17,640.00				
76	3	cn	Wood Stain, Oil #2705 Maple	119.00	357.00				
77	3	cn	Wood Stain, Oil #2707 Mahogany	119.00	357.00				
<b>TOTAL ABC</b>					<b>239,299.20</b>				
<b>PCMC Requirement:</b>						<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in</i>			
<b>Delivery Period:</b>									

**Terms and Conditions:**

**Documentary Requirements:**

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: \_\_\_\_\_

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] not required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] not required

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature over Printed Name  
Name of Supplier \_\_\_\_\_

*\*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.*

~